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2025 



Event: Easter Camps
 
3 day camps, 10am to 1pm each day

Week 1:  Mon 14th - Wed 16th April in Slip Hall Celbridge 
Week 2: Wed 23rd - Fri 25th April in North Kildare Sports Club

When does booking open? Sunday 2nd March - 7pm 

2025 
Event: Spring Term 

9 week term in 3 locations (same times as 2024) 

More information on prices, exact dates etc on page 5-7 

Start Dates: Week of 27th January 

Monday 27th January in The Slip Hall, Celbridge 
Tuesday 28th January in North Kildare Sports Club 
Wednesday 29th January - online via zoom 
Thursday 30th January - Straffan Community Hall 

When does booking open? Sunday 5th January - 7pm 

Spring Events



2025 

Event: Summer Camps 
5 day camps, varying age ranges depending on location 

When does booking open? Sunday 6th April - 7pm 

Week 1:  Mon 7th - Fri 11th July  in NKETS Celbridge 
Junior camp Age 4-6 yrs 10am - 1pm 
Senior camp Age 7-12 yrs 10am - 2pm 

Week 2: Mon 14th - Fri 18th July in North Kildare Sports Club 
Age 5 - 11 camp 10am - 2pm 

Week 3: Mon 21st - Fri 25th July  in MBS Maynooth  
Junior camp Age 4-6 yrs 10am - 1pm 
Senior camp Age 7-12 yrs 10am - 2pm 

Week 4: Mon 28th - Fri 1st August  in Slip Hall, Celbridge  
Age 5 - 11 camp 10am - 2pm 

Week 5: Mon 11th - Fri 15th August  in Straffan National School  
Junior camp Age 4-6 yrs 10am - 1pm 
Senior camp Age 7-12 yrs 10am - 2pm

Summer Events



Event: Halloween Camp
A 2 day camp 10am to 1pm each day

Date and Location TBC 

When does booking open? Sunday 28th September  - 7pm 

2025 
Event: Autumn Term  
6 week term in 3 locations

Start Dates: Week of 15th September 

Monday 15th September in The Slip Hall, Celbridge 
Tuesday 16th September  in North Kildare Sports Club 
Wednesday 17th September  - online via zoom 
Thursday 18th September - Straffan Community Hall 

When does booking open? Sunday 17th August- 7pm 

Autumn/Winter Events

Event: Winter Term  
6 week term in 3 locations

Start Dates: 

Monday 10th November in The Slip Hall, Celbridge 
Tuesday 4th November  in North Kildare Sports Club 
Wednesday 5th November  - online via zoom 
Thursday 6th November - Straffan Community Hall 

When does booking open? Sunday 5th October- 7pm 



Monday art classes at The Slip Hall, Celbridge

2.30 - 3.15pm J&S Infants ~ 45 minute class
3.40 – 4.40pm – 1st class to 6th class
5.00 - 6.00pm – 3rd class upwards only

 
Week 1 - Monday 27th January 
No class for Bank Holiday on 3/2/25
Week 2 - Monday 10th February 
Week 3 - Monday 17th February 
Week 4 - Monday 24th February 
Week 5 - Monday 3rd March 
Week 6 - Monday 10th March 
No class for Bank Holiday 17/3/25
Week 7 - `Monday 24th March 
Week 8 - Monday 31st March 
Week 9 - Monday 7th April 

Spring Term Classes
Spring term of after school art classes 
(same locations and times as 2024)

Term length: 9 week term instead of the usual 6 weeks 

Costs for 9 week Spring term: 

Online Classes €95 per screen ~ €85.50 TCC loyalty club price
J&S infants classes €125 ~ €112.50 TCC loyalty club price 
All classes 1st class and up €145 ~ €130.50 TCC loyalty club price

When does booking open? Sunday 5th January - 7pm exclusively to the
mailing list, you will get a few reminders closer to the time but do pop it
into your calendar now! 



Tuesday art classes at North Kildare Sports Club, Kilcock/Maynooth 

2.30 - 3.15pm J&S Infants ~ 45 minute class
3.40 – 4.40pm – 1st class to 6th class
5.00 - 6.00pm – 3rd class upwards only
 
Week 1 - Tuesday 28th January 
Week 2 - Tuesday  4th February 
Week 3 - Tuesday  11th February 
No class for mid term break 18/2/25
Week 4 - Tuesday  25th February 
Week 5 - Tuesday 4th March 
Week 6 - Tuesday 11th March 
No class this week  18/3/25
Week 7 - Tuesday  25th March 
Week 8 - Tuesday 1st April 
Week 9 - Tuesday 8th April 

Wednesday online art classes via zoom 

4.30 - 5.30pm 
 
Week 1 - Wednesday 29th January 
Week 2 - Wednesday  5th February 
Week 3 - Wednesday  12th February 
No class for mid term break 19/2/25
Week 4 - Wednesday  26th February 
Week 5 - Wednesday 5th March 
Week 6 - Wednesday 12th March 
Week 7 - Wednesday  19th March 
Week 8 - Wednesday 26th March
Week 9 - Wednesday 2nd April 



Thursday art classes at Straffan Community Hall  

3.10 to 4.10pm – 1st class to 6th class 
4.30 to 5.15pm Junior Art Class
5.40 to 6.40pm – 2nd to 6th Class

Week 1 - Thursday 30th January 
Week 2 - Thursday  6th February 
Week 3 - Thursday  13th February 
No class for mid term break 20/2/25
Week 4 - Thursday  27th February 
Week 5 - Thursday 6th March 
Week 6 - Thursday 13th March 
Week 7 - Thursday  20th March 
Week 8 - Thursday 27th March
Week 9 - Thursday 3rd April 


